Trade and other payables  574 – –

Total liabilities associated with assets classified as held for sale  3 566 – –

2. Restatement of statement of cash flows
In December 2020, the statement of cash flows reflected an unrealised foreign exchange movement in borrowings as a cash
outflow as part of financing activities with a corresponding cash inflow as part of operating activities. In addition, a cash outflow
for the repayment of borrowings and a corresponding cash inflow from borrowings raised were reflected under financing
activities as a result of GOZ cash flows being incorrectly reported. The statement of cash flows has been restated to correct
the disclosure. The restatement does not affect the statement of profit or loss and other comprehensive income, statement of
financial position or the statement of changes in equity.  We confirm that the statement of cash flows included in the published
audited results for the 12 months ended 30 June 2021 is correct and will not require any restatement.

Previously
reported

Unaudited
six months

31 December
2020

Rm

Restated
Unaudited
six months

31 December
2020

Rm
Adjustment

Rm

The line items affected are:
Statement of cash flows
Cash generated from operating activities  5 126  3 862  (1 264)
Net cash generated from operating activities  2 172  908  (1 264)
Cash flows from financing activities
Proceeds from:  6 275  5 320  (955)
Borrowings raised  1 461  506  (955)
Repayments of borrowings  (7 561)  (5 342)  2 219
Net cash generated from/(used by) financing activities  (1 356)  (92)  1 264

G
ro

w
th

p
o

in
t

P
ro

p
e

rt
ie

s
Li

m
it

e
d

 G
RO

U
P

C
O

N
D

EN
SE

D
 R

EV
IE

W
ED

 IN
TE

RI
M

 R
ES

U
LT

S
FO

R
TH

E
SI

X
 M

O
N

TH
S

EN
D

ED
 3

1
D

EC
EM

BE
R

20
21

24

Notes
for the six months ended 31 December 2021

G
ro

w
th

p
o

in
t P

ro
p

e
rtie

s Lim
ite

d
 G

RO
U

P C
O

N
D

EN
SED

 REV
IEW

ED
 IN

TERIM
 RESU

LTS FO
R TH

E SIX
 M

O
N

TH
S EN

D
ED

 31 D
EC

EM
BER 2021

25

3. Basic and headline earnings per share
3.1 Summary of earnings per share (EPS), headline earnings per share (HEPS) and distributable income per share (DIPS)